
2023-24 CTE Three Rivers Transportation Schedule  
Three Rivers CTE Bus Run #1 
Dropoff 

Leave TRHS 7:40 AM

Drop GOCC 8:05 AM

Drop Pathfinder/ISD 8:10 AM

Drop Centreville 8:15 AM

Pickup 

Leave Pathfinder/ISD 10:15 AM

Leave GOCC 10:20 AM

Leave Centreville 10:30 AM

Arrive TRHS 10:50 AM

Three Rivers CTE Bus Run #2  
Dropoff 

Leave TRHS 7:40 AM

Drop CT Site 7:45 AM

Drop Park ES (M-F) 7:55 AM

Drop Constantine 8:15 AM

Pickup 

Leave Constantine 10:15 AM

Leave Park ES (M-F) 10:35 AM

Leave CT Site 10:45 AM

Arrive TRHS 10:50 AM



Van #3 
Dropoff

Leave TRHS 12:30 PM

Drop CT Site 12:35 PM

Return 

Leave CT Site 2:25 PM

Arrive TRHS 2:30 PM

Three Rivers CTE Bus Runs (Fridays Returns Only) Bus #1 
Return 

Leave Pathfinder/ISD 9:45 AM

Leave GOCC 9:50 AM

Leave Centreville 10:00 AM

Arrive TRHS 10:20 AM

Three Rivers CTE Bus Runs (Fridays Returns Only) Bus #2 
Return 

Leave Constantine 9:55 AM

Leave CT Site 10:15 AM

Arrive TRHS 10:20 AM

Three Rivers CTE Van #3 (Fridays Returns Only as needed) 
Return

Leave CT Site 01:40 PM

Arrive TRHS 01:45 PM


